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FresYES Incentive Project Under the  
Block Grant for EV Charger Incentive Projects Throughout California 

Staff Workshop Participants 
(In-room and WebEx) 

Participant Name Email 
Andy Hoskinson andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org 
Andy Leong andy.leong@ladwp.com 
Brett Williams brett.williams@energycenter.org 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Brian Kariger brian@recargo.com 
Dante Sanson dante.sanson@valleyair.org 
David Schlosberg david@emotorwerks.com 
David Hughes david@evconnect.com 
Devin Middlebrook dmiddlebrook@trpa.org 
Dora Parham dparham@rialto.k12.ca.us 
Erik Bakke ebakke@ensync.com 
George Nesbitt george@houseisasystem.com 
Heather Roeme 
Jesse Ochoa jochoa@highlandstrades.com 
Jin Zhu jin.zhu@energycenter.org 
John Schott john.schott@chargepoint.com 
John Bennett jbennett@highlandsdiversified.net 
Jon Clark jonclark@bcag.org 
Kitty Adams kitty.adams@adoptacharger.org 
Laura Boné laura.bone@ev-box.com 
Leslie Baroody leslie.baroody@arb.ca.gov 
Leslie Graham lgraham@greencommuter.org 
Nicole Appenzeller nicole.appenzeller@energycenter.org 
Nico Bouwkamp nico.bouwkamp@frontierenergy.com 
Ollie Danner ollie@gridwire.com 
Raffi Rodrigo raffireis@gmail.com 
Rajit Gadh gadh@ucla.edu 
Sean Tiedgen stiedgen@srta.ca.gov 
Ted Novack tnova@parks.ca.gov 
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
Todd DeYoung todd.deyoung@valleyair.org 
Zach Franklin zfranklin@gridalternatives.org 
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